



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 35189 of 2025

BabitaPetitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 3 OthersRespondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Prashant Sharma, Upendra Malaviya
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 35

(SL No.132)

**HON'BLE ATUL SREEDHARAN, J.
HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.**

As prayed, list this matter on **10.12.2025** in top ten of the cases.

December 1, 2025
Shubham Arya

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.) (Atul Sreedharan,J.)